Monday, June 24
11:00-12:45

1:00
1:30
4:30
5:00

Tuesday, June 25
8:15
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:00

Wednesday, June 26

8:15
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:00

Thursday, June 27
8:15
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
4:30
5:00

Friday, June 28
8:15
9:00
12:00
12:30

T Boyer College

El of Music and Dance
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY

Wind Conducting & Teaching Workshop Schedule
June 24-28, 2024

Registration & Check-In

LUNCH (on own)

Welcome & Introductions

First Conducting Session (all participants)

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Morning lecture TBD

Conducting Session

LUNCH

Afternoon lecture TBD

Conducting Session

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Morning lecture TBD

Conducting Session (Chamber Music Day)

LUNCH

Afternoon lecture TBD

Conducting Session (Chamber Music Day)

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Morning lecture TBD

Conducting Session

LUNCH

Afternoon lecture TBD

Conducting Session

Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
DINNER

Coffee & Pastries

Final Conducting Session (all participants)

Closing bell - Recapping the issues of the week & final Q & A
LUNCH provided for all participants (optional)



