

Wind Conducting & Teaching Workshop Schedule June 24-28, 2024

Monday, June 24	
11:00-12:45	Registration & Check-In
	LUNCH (on own)
1:00	Welcome & Introductions
1:30	First Conducting Session (all participants)
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
5:00	DINNER
Tuesday, June 25	
8:15	Coffee & Pastries
9:00	Morning lecture TBD
10:00	Conducting Session
12:00	LUNCH
1:30	Afternoon lecture TBD
2:30	Conducting Session
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
5:00	DINNER
Wednesday, June 2	<u>6</u>
8:15	Coffee & Pastries
9:00	Morning lecture TBD
10:00	Conducting Session (Chamber Music Day)
12:00	LUNCH
1:30	Afternoon lecture TBD
2:30	Conducting Session (Chamber Music Day)
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
5:00	DINNER
Thursday, June 27	
8:15	Coffee & Pastries
9:00	Morning lecture TBD
10:00	Conducting Session
12:00	LUNCH
1:30	Afternoon lecture TBD
2:30	Conducting Session
4:30	Closing bell: Recapping the issues of the day and Q&A
5:00	DINNER
Friday, June 28	
8:15	Coffee & Pastries
9:00	Final Conducting Session (all participants)
12:00	Closing bell - Recapping the issues of the week & final Q & A
12:30	LUNCH provided for all participants (optional)